Cong.
Assembly Senate Cong. Assembly Senate Dg"trglc

Town District District District Town District District t
Andover 55 4 2 Monroe 112 21,22 4
Ansonia 104 17 3 Montville 38,42,139 19,20 2
Ashford 53 35 2 Morris 66 30 5 202 1'202 2
Avon 17,19 8 5 Naugatuck 70,131 15,17 3
Barkhams 62 8 1 22,24,25,
BeaconFa 105 17 3 NewBritain 26 6 5
Berlin 30, 83 6 1 NewCanaan 125, 142 26, 36 4
Bethany 89 17 3 NewFairfield 108, 138 24 5
Bethel 2,107 24,26 5 NewHartford 92, gﬁ% 94, 8 .
Bethlehe 66 32 5 95, 96, 97,
Bloomfiel 15 2,5 1 NewHaven 116 10,11 3
Bolton 55 4 2 Newington 24,27,29 9 1
Bozrah 139 20 2 NewLondon 39,41 20 2
Branford 98, 102 12 3 NewMilford 67,108 30 5
124,126, 127, Newtown 2,106,112 28 5
Bridgepor 128, 129, 130 22,23 4 Norfolk 64 8 5
Bridgewat 69 32 5 NorthBranford
Bristol 77,78,79 31 1 86 12 3
Brookfield 107 30 5 NorthCanaan
Brooklyn 50 29 2 64 30 5
Burlington 76 5 5 NorthHaven 87 11,34 3
Canaan 64 30 5 NorthStonington
Canterbur 47 29 2 137‘,‘?140, 8 2
Canton 17 8 5 141, 142,
Chaplin 47 35 2 Norwalk 143 25 4
Cheshire 89, 90, 103 13,16 5 Norwich 46, 47,139 19 2
Chester 36 33 2 OldLyme 23 20 2
Clinton 35 33 2 OldSaybrook
Colcheste 34,48 33 2 2 20,33 2
Colebrook 63 8 1 114,117,
Columbia 8 19 2 Orange 119 14 3
Cornwall 64 30 5 Oxford 131 32 4
Coventry 8 35 2 Plainfield 44,45 18 2
Cromwell 32 9 1 Plainville 22 31 5
2102108, i 2 3 s LEGISLATIVE DIRECTORY
Danbury 109, 110, 138 24 5 Pomfret 50 35 2
Darien 141, 147 25,27 4 Portland 32 33 1
DeepRive 36 33 2 Preston 42 18 2
Derby 104, 105, 114 17 3 Prospect 89 16 3 CO NN ECTI CUT
Durham 86, 101 12,34 3 Putnam 51 29 2
Eastford 50 35 2 Redding 2,135 26 4 G ENE RAL ASSE M BLY
EastGran 61 7 1 Ridgefield 111,138 26 4
EastHadd 34 33 2 RockyHill 29 9 1
EastHam Roxbury 69 32 5 Includes:
n 34 33 2 Salem 37 20 2
EastHartf 9,10,11 3 1 Salisbury 64 30 5 General Assembly Members
EastHave 96, 99 34 3 Scotland a7 29 2 .
EastLyme 37 20 2 Seymour 105 21,32 3 State Senators/State Representatives
Easton 135 28 4 Sharon 64 30 5
Eastwind 57,59 3 1 Shelton 113,122 21 3,4
Ellington 57 3,35 2 Sherman 108 24 5 .
Enfield 58,59 7 2 Simsbury 16 8 5 State Offices
Essex 36 33 2 Somers 52 7 2
Fairfield 132,133,134 28 4 Southbury 69, 131 32 5
Farmingto 19,21 5,6 5 30, 80, 81, . ’ B
Franklin 47 19 2 Southington 103 16 1 Connecticut’s Congressional
Glastonbu 13,31 4 12 SouthWindsor B
Goshen 63, 64 30 5 11,14 3 1 Representatlves
Granby 62 7,8 1 Sprague 47 19 2 H
_Greenzvic 149, 150, 151 36 4 Stafford 52 35 2 US Senators/u's' Representatlves
Griswold 45 18 2 144, 145,
Groton 40,41 18 2 146, 147,
Guilford 86,98 12 3 Starr_lford 148, 149 27,36 4 Po||t|ca| Districts by Town
Haddam 36 33 2 Sterling 45 18 2
Hamden 88,91, 94 11,17 3 Stonington 43 18 2
Hampton 47 35 2 120, 121,
Hartford 1,3,4,5,6,7 1,2 1 Stratford 122 21,23 3 www.cea.org
Hartland 62 8 1 Suffield 61 7 2
Harwinton 76 8,31 5 Thomaston 76 31 5
Hebron 55 19 2 Thompson 51 29 2
Kent 64 30 5 Tolland 8,53 35 2
Killingly 44,51 29 2 Torrington 63, 64, 65 8,30 15
Killingwort 35 12 2 122,123,
Lebanon 47,48 19 2 Trumbull 134 22 4
Ledyard 40,42 19 2 Union 50 35 2
Lisbon 45,47 19 2 Vernon 8, 56 35 2
Litchfield 66, 76 30 5 Voluntown 45 18 2 oMe
Lyme 23 33 2 85, 86, 90, *
Madison 101 12 2 Wallingford 103 34 3 [}
Manchest 9,11,12,13 4 1 Warren 66 30 5
Mansfield 48,54 29 2 Washington 69 32 5 ‘ E
Marlborou 55 19 2 71,72,73,
Meriden 82,83,84 13 5 Waterbury 74,75 15,16 35 Advocating for
Middlebur 71 15,32 5 Waterford 38 20 2 students and teachers
Middlefiel 82 13 3 Watertown 68 32 5
Middletow 33,100 9,13 13 Westbrook 23,35 33 2
Milford 117,118, 119 14 3 WestHartford
18,19, 20 5 1
115, 116, . )
WestHaven 17 10,14 3 Capitol Place, Suite 500
Weston 135 26,28 4
Westport 136,143 26,28 4 21 Oak Street
Wethersfield 28,29 1,9 1
Willington 53 35 2 Hartford, CT 06106
Wilton 125, 143 26 4 _ _ X _
o ster = e 1 860-525-5641/800-842-4316
Windham 48, 49 29 2
5, 15, 60,
Windsor 61 2,7 1 WWW_Cea_Orﬂ
WindsorLocks
60 7 1
Wolcott 80 16 5
Woodbridge 114 14,17 3
Woodbury 66, 68 32 5 -
Woodstock 50 35 2 Copyright 2020
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Governor

Lt. Governor

Ned Lamont (D)

Susan Bysiewicsz

Secretary of State Denise Merrill (D)

860-509-6200

860-566-4840 Governor.Lamont@ct.gov

860-524-7384 Ltgov.Bysiewicsz@ct.gov

Denise.Merrill@ct.gov

Treasurer
Comptroller

Attorney General

Shawn Wooden
Kevin Lembo (D)

William Tong (D)

860-702-3070 state.treasurer@ct.gov

860-702-3301 Comptroller.Lembo@po .state.ct.us

860-808-5318 Attorney.General@ct.qov

STATE SENATORS

DIST. SENATOR PARTY TEL# ADDRESS DIST. SENATOR PARTY TEL# ADDRESS

1 JohnW.Fonfara D 860/296-3334 99 Montowese Street 19 Catherine Osten b 860/822-9367 187 Scotland Road
Fonfara@senatedems.ct.gov Hartford, CT 06114 Osten@senatedems.ct.gov Baltic, CT 06330

2 Douglas McCrory D 860/560-0242 235 Blue Hills Avenue 20 Paul Formica R 860/739-6831 108 Pennsylvania Avenue
Mccrory@senatedems.ct.gov Hartford, CT 06112 Paul.Formica@cga.ct.gov Niantic, CT 06357

3 Saud Anwar D 8606445316 93 Rockledge Dr. 21 Kevin C. Kelly p 203/375-1976 240 York Street
Anwar@senatedems.ct.gov South Windsor, CT 06074 Kevin.Kelly@cga.ct.gov Stratford, CT 06615

4 Steve Cassano D 860/646-6882 1109 East Middle Turnpike 2 Marilyn Moore D 203/332-7243 666 Cleveland Avenue
Cassano@senatedems.ct.gov Manchester, CT 06050 Moore@senatedems.ct.gov Bridgeport, CT 06604

S Derek Slap D  860/503-3599 15 Fairlee Road 23 Dennis Bradley, Jr. D 860/240-0381 853 Fairfield Avenue
Slap@senatedems.ct.gov West Hartford, CT 06107 Bradley@senatedems.ct.gov Bridgeport, CT 06604

6 Rick Lopes D 860/978-1444 208 S Mountain Drive 24 Julie Kushner 203/748-2954 75 Old Ridgebury Road
Lopes@senatedems.ct.qov New Britain, CT 06052 Kushner@senatedems.ct.gov D Danbury, CT 06810

7 JohnA. Kissel R 860/745-0668 16 Frew Terrace 25 Bob Duff 203/840-1333 50 Toilsome Avenue
John.A Kissel@cga.ct.gov Enfield, CT 06082 Duff@senatedems.ct.gov D Norwalk, CT 06851

8  Kevin D. Witkos R 860/693-3985 15 High Ledge Road 26 Will Haskell D 203/227-7037 152 Kings Highway N
Kevin.Witkos@cga.ct.gov Canton, CT 06019 Haskell@senatedems.ct.gov Westport, CT 06880

9  Matt Lesser D 860/344-1230 2 Mazzotta Plaza 21 Carlo Leone 88 Houston Terrace
Lesser@senatedems.ct.gov Middletown, CT 06457 Leone@senatedems.ct.gov D 203/323-2138  Stamford, CT 06902

10 Gary Winfield D 203/676-8167 480 Winchester Avenue 28 Tony Hwang R 203/255-5555 80 Martingale Lane
Winfield@senatedems.ct.gov New Haven, CT 06511 Tony.Hwang@cga.ct.gov Fairfield, CT 06824

11 Martin M. Looney D 203/468-8829 132 Fort Hale Road 29 MaeFlexer 860/208-0429 452 Main Street
Looney@senatedems.ct.gov New Haven, CT 06512 Flexer@senatedems.ct.gov D Danielson, CT 06239

12 Christine Cohen D 203/453-5111 308 N. River St. 30 Craig Miner R 860/354-3266 230 E Chestnut Hill Road
Cohen@senatedems.ct.gov Guilford, CT 06437 Craig.Miner@cga.ct.gov Litchfield, CT 06759

13 Mary Daugherty Abrams D 203/443-5722 158 Hillcrest Terrace 31 Henri Martin R 860/582-7373 7 Ipswitch Road
Abrams@senatedems.ct.gov Meriden, CT 06450 Henri.Martin@cga.ct.gov Bristol, CT 06010

14 James Maroney D 203/878-7998 22 Saranac Road 32 Eric Berthel R 860-945-6168 92 Malvern Hill Road
Maroney@senatedems.ct.gov Milford, CT 06461 Eric.Berthel@cga.ct.gov Watertown, CT 06795

15 Joan Hartley D 2037576267 206 Columbia Bivd 33 Norman Needleman 860/767-9176 24 Books Hill Woods Road
Hartley@senatedems.ct.gov Waterbury, CT 06710 Needleman@senatedems.ct.gov D Essex, CT 06426

16 Rob Sampson R 203/879-7326 276 Bound Line Road A Paul Cicarella R 203/472-0528 104 Kings Highway
Rob.Sampson@cga.ct.gov Wolcott, CT 06716 Paul.Cicarella@cga.ct.gov North Haven, CT 06473

17 Jorge Cabrera D 203/913-7856 57 Dunbar Lane 35 Dan Champagne R 860/ 240-8800 30 Lawler Road
Cabrera@senatedems.ct.gov Hamden, CT 06514 Dan.Champagne@cga.ct.gov Vernon, CT 06066

18 Heather Somers R 860/910-0045 67 Ramsdell Street 3%  Alexandra Bergstein D 203/561-4709 941 Lake Avenue

Heather.Somers@cga.ct.gov

Groton, CT 06340

Bergstein@senatedems.ct.gov

Greenwich, CT 06830

STATE REPRESENTATIVES

DIST. REPRESENTATIVE PARTY TEL# ADDRESS

1 Matthew Ritter D 860/519-5685 169 N. Beacon Street
Matthew.Ritter@cga.ct.gov Hartford, CT 06105

2 Raghib Allie-Brennan D 203/207-9811 9 Cross Hill Road
Raghib.Allie-Brennan@cga.ct.gov Bethel, CT 06801

3 Minnie Gonzalez D 860/236-9654 97 Amity Street
Minnie.Gonzalez@cga.ct.gov Hartford, CT 06106

4 Julio Concepcion D 860/568-9264 3Linden PLA
Julio.Concepcion@cga.ct.gov Hartford, CT 06106

5  Brandon McGee, Jr. D 860/808-6932 192 Palm Street
Brandon.McGee@cga.ct.gov Hartford, CT 06120

6  EdwinVargas D 860/956-1503 141 Douglas Street
Edwin.Vargas@cga.ct.gov Hartford, CT 06114

7 Joshua Malik Hall D 860/246-5945 24 Canterbury St.
Joshua.Hall@cga.ct.gov Hartford, CT 06112

8  Timothy J. Ackert R 860/742-5287 67 Deer Hill Lane
Tim.Ackert@housegop.ct.gov Coventry, CT 06238

9  Jason Rojas D 860/895-8374 169 Langford Ln.
Jason.Rojas@cga.ct.gov East Hartford, CT 06118

10  Henry Genga D 860/569-8008 5 Elaine Drive
Henry.Genga@cga.ct.gov East Hartford, CT 06118

1 Jeff Currey D 860/528-8822 50 McKee Street
Jeff.Currey@cga.ct.gov East Hartford, CT 06108

DIST. REPRESENTATIVE PARTY TEL# ADDRESS

12 Geoff Luxenberg 860/335-2023 265 Slater St., Apt. 322
Geoff.Luxenberg@cga.ct.gov D Manchester, CT 06042

13 Jason Doucette 860/644-1784 85 Stephanies Way
Jason.Doucette@cga.ct.gov D Manchester, CT 06040

14 Tom Delnicki R 860/644-0026 PO Box 1013
Tom.Delnicki@housegop.ct.gov South Windsor, CT 06074

15 Bobby G. Gibson D 860/243-1549 5 Greenbriar Drive
Bobby.Gibson@cga.ct.gov Bloomfield, CT 06002

16 John Hampton D 860/658-9590 9 Knoll Lane
John.Hampton@cga.ct.gov Weatogue, CT 06089

17 Eleni Kavros DeGraw D 860/559-2093 112 Westland Road
Eleni.Degraw@cga.ct.gov Avon, CT 06001

18  Jillian Gilchrest D 860/666-2227 329 Fern Street
Jillian.Gilchrest@cga.ct.gov West Hartford. CT 06119

19 Tammy Exum D 860/240-8585 40 Gin Still Ln.
Tammy.Exum@cga.ct.gov West Hartford, CT 06107

20 Kate Farrar D 860/313-0143 253 Ridgewood Road
Kate.Farrar @cga.ct.gov West Hartford, CT 06110

21 Mike Demicco D 860/676-9625 6 Deborah Lane
Mike.Demicco@cga.ct.gov Farmington, CT 06032

22 William Petit R 860/747-5084 PO Box 310

William.Petit@housegop.ct.gov

Plainville, CT 06062
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mailto:Joe.Verrengia@cga.ct.gov
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DIST. REPRESENTATIVE PARTY TEL# ADDRESS DIST REPRESENTATIVE PARTY TEL# ADDRESS

Carol Hall 14 Longhollow Road
5 Carol.Hall@housegop.ct.gov R 860/749-1778 Enfield, CT 06082
Emmanuel.Sanchez@cga.ctgov New Britain, CT 06052
61 Tam! Zaw!stowsk? R 860/658-1191 11 Seymour Road
Tami.Zawistowski@housegop.ct.gov East Granby, CT 06026

26 Peter Tercyak D 860/225-9722 150 Belridge Road
Peter.Tercyak@cga.ct.gov New Britain, CT 06053

Jay Case g PO Box 573
63 Jay.Case@housegop.ct.gov R 860/309-4077 Winsted, CT 06078

28 Amy Morrin Bello D 860/616-8629 331 Hartford Avenue
Amy.MorrinBello@cga.ct.gov Wethersfield, CT 06109

65 Michelle Cook D

499 Charles Street
Michelle.Cook@cga.ct.gov 860/489-8038

Torrington, CT 06790
30 Donna Veach R 860/324-3230 1218 High Road

Donna.Veach@housegopct.gov Berlin, CT 06037

William Buckbee R 66 Bridge Street
o7 William.Buckbee@housegop.ct.gov R 860/354-8600 New Milford, CT 06776

32 Christie Carpino R 860/635-8725 29 Sovereign Ridge
Christie.Carpino@housegop.ct.gov Cromwell, CT 06416

gg  Cindy Harrison
Cindy.Harrison@housegop.ct.gov

507 Jeremy Swamp Road

R 2035090162 o iy , CT 06488

34 lrene Haines R 860/891-8318 112 Shanaghans Rd
Irene.Haines@housegop.ct.gov East Haddam, CT 06423

Anthony D'Amelio R 64 Wellington Avenue
7 Anthony.Damelio@housegop.ct.gov R 203/574-3434 Waterbury, CT
36  Christine Palm D 860/322-4073 99 £ Liberty Street

Christine.Palm@cga.ct.gov Chester, CT 06412

Ronald Napoli -~ 334 Gaylord Drive
7 Ronald.Napoli@cga.ct.gov b 203/575-1198 Waterbury, CT 06708

38  Kathleen McCarty R 860/442-2903 226 Great Neck Road
Kathleen.McCarty@housegop.ct.gov Waterford, CT 06385

Geraldo Reyes g 30 Madison Street
7 Geraldo.Reyes@cga.ct.gov b 203/753-4930 Waterbury, CT 06706

40 Christine Conley D 860/668-2906 90 Crown Knoll CT. #144
Christine.Conley@cga.ct.gov Groton, CT 06340 Cara Pavalock. DA 201 o Dr £
ara Pavalock-D’Amato 5 orningside Dr.
77 Cara.Pavalock@housegop.ct.gov R 860/378-1776 Bristol, CT 06010

42 Mike France 860/464-9229 17 Garden Drive

Mike.France@housegop.ct.gov Gales Ferry, CT 06335 ; ’
79 Christoper Ziogas D 860/589-7289 32 Woodland Street

Christopher.Ziogas@cga.ct.gov Bristol, CT 06010

44 Anne Dauphinais 860/779-1611 204 Wright Road

Anne.Dauphinais@housegop.ct.gov Killingly, CT 06239
John Fusco 178 W Center Street

81 John.Fusco@housegop.ct.gov R 203/535-9571 Southington, CT 06489

46 Emmett Riley D 860/889-6228 25 Sherwood Lane
Emmett Riley@cga.ct.gov Norwich, CT 06360
Catherine Abercrombie 230 Westfort Drive
8 Catherine.Abercrombie@cga.ct.gov b 203/634-8770 Meriden, CT 06450
48  Brian Smith D 860/537-1925 12 Broadway Street
Brian.Smith@cga.ct.gov Colchester, CT 06415
85  Mary Mushinsky D 203/269-8378 188 S Cherry Street
Mary.Mushinsky@cga.ct.gov Wallingford, CT 06492

50  Patrick Boyd 860/564-5298 398 Pomifret Street
Patrick.Boyd@cga.ct.gov Pomfret, CT 06258

87 . R 203/980-0030
5 KutVai R 860/240-8700 4\ End Sheet Dave.Yaccarino@housegop.ct.gov North Haven, CT 06473
KurtVail@housegop.ct.gov Stafford, CT 06075
89  Lezlye Zupkus R 203/758-0029 38 Colonial Drive
54 Gregory Haddad ) 860429-8517 28 Stors Heights Road Lezlye.Zupkus@housegop.ct.gov Prospect, CT 06712
Gregory.Haddad@cga.ct.gov Mansfield, CT 06268
Michael D'Agostino 575 Ridge Road
9 . h D 203/230-9292
56 Michael Winkler D 860/875-3149 20 Gottier Drive Michael .Dagostino@cga.ct.gov Hamden, CT 06517
Michael.Winkler@cga.ct.gov Vernon, CT 06066
Toni Walker 1643 Ella T Grasso Blvd.
Toni.Walker@cga.ct.gov b 208/562-0830 New Haven, CT 06511
5%  TomAmone D 8607453125 5 Cartier Road
Tom.Arnone@cga.ct.gov

Enfield, CT 06082
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DIST. REPRESENTATIVE PARTY TEL # ADDRESS

99 Division Street
New Haven, CT 06511

DIST. REPRESENTATIVE PARTY TEL# ADDRESS

Robyn Porter

Robyn.Porter@cga.ct.gov b 203/589-8558

94

125 Tom O'Dea
Tom.ODea@housegop.ct.gov

37 Holly Road

RO 2039721352 g Canaan, CT 06840

Roland Lemar 552 Chapel Street
Roland.Lemar@cga.ct.gov b 203/903-5003 New Haven, CT 06507

©
(=)

127 John F. Hennessy 556 Savoy Street

Sean Scanlon 348 Boston Street
D 203/214-9250
Jack.Hennessy@cga.ct.gov D 203/374-5919 Bridgeport, CT 06606

% Sean.Scanlon@cga.ct.gov Guilford, CT 06437

100 Quentin Phipps D 860/346-4977 89 Bretton Road

Quentin.Phipps@cga.ct.gov Middletown, CT 06457 129 Steven Stafstrom 120 Sailors Lane

Steven.Stafstrom@cga.ct.gov D 203/258-6878 Bridgeport, CT 06605

Robin Comey s 109 Shore Drive
102 Robin.Comey@cga.ct.gov b 2063/315-2958 Branford, CT 06405 131 David K. Labriola 203/828-6154 185 Riggs Street

David.Labriola@housegop.ct.gov R Oxford, CT 06478

104 Kara Rochelle D 203/906-2821 127 Park Ave.

Kara.Rochelle@cga.ct.gov Derby, CT 06418 133 Cristin McCarthy Vahey 203/522-3037 1625 Melville Avenue

Cristin.Vahey@cga.ct.gov D Fairfield, CT 06825

Mitch.Bolinsky@housegop.ct.gov Newtown, CT 06470 135 Anne Hughes 67 North Street

Anne.Hughes@cga.ct.gov D 203/613-4040 Easton, CT 06612

Patrick Callahan 41 Sunset Trail Cl

Patrick. Callahan@housegop.ct.gov R 2037462967 \oy Fairfield, CT 06812

137  Chris Perone 8 East Rocks Road
Chris.Perone@cga.ct.gov D 203/840-1643 Norwalk, CT 06851

Robert Godfrey . 13 Stillman Avenue
110 Robert.Godfrey@cga.ct.gov b 203[178-5121 Danbury, CT 06810

139 Kevin Ryan 21 Terrace Drive
Kevin.Ryan@cga.ct.gov D 860/848-0790 Oakdale, CT 06370

J.P. Sredzinski
JPSredzinski@housegop.ct.gov

210 Windgate Circle

R 2 Monroe, CT 06468

03/375-7140

141 Terrie Wood 50 St. Nicholas Road
Terrie. Wood@housegop.ct.gov R 203/655-4452 Darien, CT 06820

114 Mary Welander D 377 Dogwood Road
Mary.Welander@cga.ct.gov Orange, CT 06477

143  Stephanie Thomas 81 Williams Street
Stephanie.Thomas@cga.ct.gov D 973/632-7143 Norwalk, CT 06851

116 M!chael D!Massa D 203/710-8915 136 Putney Drive
Michael.Dimassa@cga.ct.gov West Haven, CT 06516

145 Patricia Billie Miller P.O. Box 1441
Patricia.Miller@cga.ct.gov D 203/325-3315 Stamford, CT 06904

Frank Smith
118 Frank.Smith@cga.ct.gov b 4

232 Second Ave.
Milford, CT 06460

75/201-8645

147  Matt Blumenthal 965 Hope Street, Apt. 403
Matt. Blumenthal@cga.ct.gov D 203/818-1877 Stamford, CT 06907

88 Wood Avenue

Philip Young
120 b Stratford, CT 06614

Philip.Young@cga.ct.gov 860/335-8720

149 Kimberly Fiorello 1 Grove Lane

kimberly.Fiorello@housegop.ct.qov R 9179404714 Greenwich, CT 06831

Ben McGorty 30 Wigwam Drive

Shelton, CT 06484

122 R 203/926-1638

51 Harry Arora 56 Rockwood Lane
Harry Arora@housegop.ct.gov R 203/863-0013 Greenwich, CT 06830
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STATE LEGISLATORS

The address for all legislators at the state capitol
is: (Legislator’s Name)
Legislative Office Building
Hartford, CT 06106-1591

Telephone numbers for all legislators are:
Senate Democrats (860) 240-8600 or 1-800-842-1420
Senate Republicans (860) 240-8800 or 1-800-842-1421
House Democrats (860) 240-8500 or 1-800-842-1902
House Republicans (860) 240-8700 or 1-800-842-1423

Www.cga.ct.gov

UNITED STATES SENATORS U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

SENATOR
Christopher Murphy (D)

Richard Blumenthal (D)

WASHINGTON OFFICE

B40A Dirksen Senate Office Bldg.
Washington, DC 20515

(202) 224-4041

G55 Dirksen Senate Office Bldg.
Washington, DC 20510
(202) 224-2823

DISTRICT OFFICE

One Constitution Plaza 7t Flr.
Hartford, CT 06106

(860) 549-8463

30 Lewis Street, Ste. 101
Hartford, CT 06103
(860) 258-6940

DIST. REPRESENTATIVE
1 John Larson (D)

2 Joseph Courtney (D)

3 Rosa DeLauro (D)

4 Jim Himes (D)

5 Jahana Hayes (D)

WASHINGTON OFFICE
1501 Longworth House Office Bldg.

Washington, DC 20515
(202) 225-2265
(f) (202) 225-1031

215 Cannon House Office Bldg.
Washington, DC 20515

(202) 225-2076

(f) (202) 225-4977

2413 Rayburn House Office Bldg.
Washington, DC 20515

(202) 226-3661

(f) (202) 225-4890

119 Cannon House Office Bldg.
Washington, DC 20515

(202) 225-5541

(f) (202) 225-9626

509 Cannon House Office Bldg.
Washington, DC 20515
(202) 225-4476

DISTRICT OFFICE

221 Main Street, 2nd Fir.
Hartford, CT 06106
(860) 278-8888

101 Water Street, Ste. 301
Norwich, CT 06360

77 Hazard Ave., Unit J
Enfield, CT 06082

(860) 741-6011

(f) (860) 741-6011

59 Elm Street

New Haven, CT 06510
(203) 562-3718

(f) (203) 333-6655

888 Washington Blvd., 10th Flr.
Stamford, CT 06901
(860) 453-0028

(f) (203) 333-6655

142 Bank Street
Waterbury, CT 06702
(203)437-8741

(860) 223-8412


http://www.cga.ct.gov/

